UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
APPLICATION
Flexible power, process control and instrumentation cable
for industry and machinery environment with increased
requirements to electromagnetic compatibility. This cable
is resistant against most usual chemicals, oils and greases.
CHARACTERISTICS

the RoHS Directive 2015/65/EU and Reach Directive EC 1907/2006. RoHS
compliance has been tested and confirmed by The Cable Lab®.
UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF
CORES
NOMINAL CROSS SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NOMINAL OVERALL DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL WEIGHT
kg/km
V4503011GR000 3 0.75 9.1 125
V4503021GR000 3 1 9.6 140
V4503031GR000 3 1.5 10.7 180
V4503041GR000 3 2.5 12 240
V4504011GR000 4 0.75 10.3 150
V4504021GR000 4 1 10.7 1
V4504031GR000 4 1.5 11.5 200
V4504041GR000 4 2.5 13.1 290
V4505011GR000 5 0.75 11 180
V4505021GR000 5 1 11.4 200
V4505031GR000 5 1.5 12.1 235
V4505041GR000 5 2.5 14.2 340
V4507011GR000 7 0.75 12.4 230
V4507021GR000 7 1 12.9 230
V4507031GR000 7 1.5 14.1 330
V4507041GR000 7 2.5 16.3 465
V4512011GR000 12 0.75 15.2 310
V4512021GR000 12 1 16.9 410
V4512031GR000 12 1.5 18 470
V4512041GR000 12 2.5 24.3 748
V4518011GR000 18 0.75 18.2 470
V4518021GR000 18 1 19.4 550
V4518031GR000 18 1.5 20.8 680
V4518041GR000 18 2.5 25.6 1051
V4525011GR000 25 0.75 21.5 640
V4525021GR000 25 1 22.8 735
V4525031GR000 25 1.5 25 930
V4525041GR000 25 2.5 29.3 1380
V4534031GR000 34 1.5 26.3 1353
The information contained within this datasheet is for guidance only and is subject to change without notice or liability. All the information is provided in good faith and is
believed to be correct at the time of publication. When selecting cable accessories, please note that actual cable dimensions may vary due to manufacturing tolerances.
2 of 2 | technicalspecification
CONDUCTOR DC RESISTANCE AT 20oC